
Attendee List  --  Metro Central Truck Wash Remodel Pre-Bid Meeting January 5, 2010 
Name Firm Telephone EMAIL Minority Status 
Rob Smoot Metro 503.797.1689 Rob.Smoot@OregonMetro.gov  
Pete Hillmann Metro 503.797.1696 Pete.Hillmann@OregonMetro.gov  
Jerry Wellington C.R. Woods Trucking, Inc 503.625.1836 crwoodstrucking@yahoo.com WBE/ESB 
Leroy Sarkinen Silco Commercial (contact Don Silvey) 503.286.8691 dvsilvey@silco.info  
Randy Banier Columbia Cascade 503.665.7767 columbiacascade@yahoo.com  

Mark Merrill ML Merrill Const. 503.661.2324 mlmerrill@comcast.net  
Whitney Woolard Construct One LLC 503.539.3720 Whitney@constructonellc.com  
Jason Silvis Cipriano & Son Constr. 503.663.7308 cipnson@comcast.net ESB 
Doug Sesney 2KG Contractors 503.652.9221 Doug@2kgcontractors.com  
James Faison Faison Construction 503.314.9918 Faisoninfo@comcast.net MBE/ESB 

Tom James Brown Contracting (contact Tom 
Lambe) 

541.338.9345 tomjames@browncontracting.net 
(tom@browncontracting.net)  

 

Jim Howarth Civil Works NW, Inc. 360.694.8849 jhowarth@civilworksnw.com  
Jim Confer Interwest Construction 503.640.4112 Jconfer@interwestconstruction.com ESB 
Jessie Massie Spring Hill Construction 360.225.7300 JMassie@springhillconst.com  
Karen Lee KDR Contractors LLC 360.263.6825 Klee@kdrcontractors.com  
Gary Cokley DBEC 503.519.7768 garycokley@yahoo.com ESB 
John Hergenhan Skyward Construction 503.522.3485 john@skywardconstruction.com  
Art Stockdale Columbia Gen. 503.658.4641 cgcinc@pcez.com ESB 
Kasey Cooper Sawcutters NW 503.668.7274 Sawcuttersnw@aol.com ESB 
Mike Irwin Action Asphalt 503.663.5908 actionasphaltinc@gmail.com  
Dars Hatfield Frank Construction 503.805.8850 dhatfieldqhb@aol.com  
Jared Colton Colton Homes Inc 503.939.4765 coltonhomes@ccwebster.net ESB 
Rick Martin Pacific Earth Inc 503.349.0799 pacificearthinc@hotmail.com  
Noe Carmargo J. Ashe, Inc (contact Jason Ashe) 503.775.0196 jashe@jai-nta.com ESB 
Chris Mullin Paradigm Construction 503.209.3976 cmullin@paradigmconstruct.com  

Jeff Ditch Cisneros Construction (contact John 
Chassaing) 

503.252.9670 jbchas@qwestoffice.net MBE 

Mike Degliantoni Emerick Construction Co. 503.777.5531 miked@emerick.com  
Graeme Shugart Cedar Mill Construction Co. 503.885.9370 info@cedarmillcc.com  
Todd Hess Todd Hess Bldg.Co. 503.220.5953 Thess@Toddhessbldg.com  
Tim Paul JP Contractors 503.284.8412 JPmail@JPcontractors.com  
Darren Watts Performance Abatement 360.574.8400 Darren.watts@pcg.com  
Daniel Cisneros Cisneros Construction Services 503.407.3171 Dcisneros1@qwestoffice.net MBE 
Steve Weeks Steve Weeks Concrete&Const 541.419.0894 sweeks@bendcable.com ESB 
Mickey Fleskes John Fleskes LLC(concrete only) 503.313.4540 Mfleskes1@hotmail.com  
Aaron Martin Rawhide Excavating Inc. 541.408.3061 martincattleco@madras.net  
Chuck Howd Bravo Environmental 503.312.8303 chowd@ppvnw.com  
Bill Swoyer Howard S. Wright Constructors 503.546.6143 swoyerb@hswc.com  

 


